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DOSSARD NOM
1139  MAUREL
11563  ESPITALIER
1131  ALIANE
1152  ALARY
1133 BOUDOU
1128  DRULHE
1149 CHEVALIER
1148 BLANC
1141 CHAGNOLEAU
1130 CARMEIRO
1172  SALVAN
1124 MISTRO
1127  SABATHIER
1198 BOSC-ANDRIEU
1163 SEPULCRE
1184  ABRAHAM
1193 GRES
1185 BRUGEL
1192 CARMES
1126 VEJT
1194  BOUQUILLION
1150 FEDELE
1196 CZEPCZAK
1134  BENANA
1138 SERIEXE
1170  DUGAT
1179  PONS
1147  SENECHAL
1197  LACAN
1171 CADAUX
1135 SALAS
1169 NAGY
1183  LAVORATA
1160 PRADAL

25 printemps des Kiwis
22-mars-09

PRENOM
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
JAMEL
SYLVAIN
RAYMOND
JULIEN
XAVIER
JEROME
THOMAS
JONATHAN
FABIEN
ALAIN
FRANCIS
FRANCIS
VINCENT
JEAN-LOUIS
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICE
CHRISTOPHE
ERIC
JOSUALD
NICOLAS
DANIEL
FREDERIC
THIBAUD
BRUNO
CHRISTIAN
MICHEL
GEOFFREY
PATRICK
FRANCK
HUGO
MARIE-France
MARION

10 km

CLUB

TEAM MERMILLOO TRIATHLON
CPLP

SPIRIDON

CPLP12
CPLP

LALO

JOG12

TEAM12 VILLEFRANCHOIS

ACVR

ENTENTE MONTPELLIER ATHLETISME

CNV12

ASBAI

TEAM VILLEFRANCHE 12

TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS

SEXE

TTEEIEIZIEZEIZEEZEZEIZEEZEZEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELER

H
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MN
35
35
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
42
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
a4
45
45
46
46
46
a7
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49

SE
34
59
29
49

16
18
37
22
52
12
22
31

23
26
44
52
32
50

40
52
48

13
17
34
40

33
45
47

CAT.
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
Al
SE
ES
SE
Al
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
Al
SE
Al
SE
SE
Al
SE
Ju
SE
V2
V3
SE
Al
SE
SE
V2
SE



35 1159  SOKABY TEDDY M 0 49 52 SE
36 1144  POURCEL RAYMOND M 0 49 56 V2
37 1164  MARTY OLIVIER M 0 49 58  SE
38 1190  MARTY GILLES TEAM12 VILLEFRANCHOIS M 0 50 15 V1
39 1187  ISSOULIE-COUDERC ~ CHANTAL ACVR F 0 50 47 V1
40 1178  ESPINASSE MICHEL BOUCLE DRUELLOISE M 0 50 49 V3
41 1188 MAS ERIC ACVR M 0 50 51 V1
42 1182 POUJOLS NATHALIE F 0 51 1 SE
43 1200  MURAT CLAUDE M 0 51 24 V2
44 1199 CAZALOT SABINE F 0 51 25  SE
45 1189  DESTAIN SANDRA F 0 51 3  SE
46 1165 DE CAUDRON CHARLOTTE F 0 54 4  SE
47 1154 DAYDOU MICHELE F 0 54 50 V1
48 1145  BOUHOULOU BEATRICE F 0 55 15 V1
49 1161  PRADAL GILBERT M 0 55 22 ES
50 1151 BOUTEILLOUX ISABELLE CE BOSCH F 0 55 26  SE
51 1186  RIVET LIONEL M 0 55 38  SE
52 1166  GAUBERT CAROLE F 0 55 46 V1
53 1173 AUBRY ALEXANDRE F 0 56 6 SE
54 1136 ARNAL ELIE M 0 56 2 Va4
55 1177 CHAYRE CELINE AJC RIGNAC F 0 56 44 V1
56 1132 CADENE MAGALIE F 0 56 47 V1
57 1137 SARNEL CHRISTINE F 0 56 52 V2
58 1176  PAILLY EVE F 0 56 57 V1
59 1180  GARRIC KATIA F 1 0 49  SE
60 1191  BEC RICHARD ACVR M 1 0 50 V1
61 1181  SAVINIER HELENE F 1 2 42 SE
62 1175  BEC SYLVIE AJC RIGNAC F 1 2 51 V1
63 1146  SENECHAL JOCELYNE TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS 12 F 1 3 5 V2
64 1168  ALCOUFFE JEAN CLAUDE M 1 3 6 Vi1
65 1157 RIGAL SABINE F 1 3 48 SE
66 1158  PEGOURIE MARIANNE F 1 4 30 SE
67 1142 CAZENAVE VERONIQUE F 1 6 37 V1
68 1143 GODFRIAUX BRIGITTE F 1 6 38 V1
69 1195  VINEL FRANCIS M 1 12 2 Vi1
21 km
DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CLUB SEXE H MN SE VITESSE

285 1 DUNET PASCAL JOG12 M 1 14 39 16,88
275 2 TEFFO NICOLAS clmp M 1 16 54 16,38
245 3 DUPERRHIN PHILIPPE AS PIERRE FABRE M 116 55 16,38



257
260
289
247
290
229
280
258
267
228
240
287
292
248
233
237
215
298
293
254
253
219
217
297
268
255
234
242
227
278
225
296
220
262
259
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

DOS SANTOS
CONNAN
SLUSARCZYK
SABATIER
DEBAISIEUX
DUBOCAGE
SAVIGNAC
COLLEONI
LORTAL
DIDYME
BOUHOULOU
TARROUX
HEINE
STEVANIN
VIGROUX
TOURRETTE
FUGIT

DEGA
VIALELLES
BOURRIER
WULLAERT
GUESAC
MARRE
POURCHER
JACINTO
SOLIS
BARCELONE
HENRY
BONACCORSI
LINTILLAC
DJADAR
MOLES
LABURTHE
DONNAL
COMBETTES

ANTONIO
JEAN-MARC
PIERRE
FEDERIC
MICHEL
SIMON
JEROME
JEAN
BENOIT
CHRISTOPHE
LAHSEN
LAURENT
HOLGER
LAURENT
NICOLAS
LAURENT
JEAN PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
ALEXANDRE
ERIK
JEROME
GAUTIER
BRUNO
DIDIER
STEPHANE
MICHAEL
MARCEL
BRUNO
ANDRE
AZALI
CLAUDE
VINCENT
RENE
DIDIER

TACO

MARVEJOLS

TGVR

CE BOSCH

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS 12
DRUELLE

COUREURS DE FOND VILENEUVOIS

YAKO
CPLP
SRA

CE BOSCH

CPLP
AC SAINT-SALVADOU

LALO
LALO

JOG 12

JOG 12
COUREURS DE FONDS VILENEUVOIS
LALO

LALO
LES FOULEES DU RIMON
APC
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17
17
18
20
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
34
36
36
37
37
37
39
40

25
55
14
26
51

37
11
14
28
52
42
43

52
55
47

35
52
59

43
45
51
53
48
23
56
16
56
57
27
16

16,28
16,17
16,11
15,67
15,39
15,37
15,25
15,15
15,14
15,1

15,02
14,88
14,7

14,64
14,34
14,33
14,19
14,14

14

13,91
13,72
13,7

13,7

13,59
13,58
13,57
13,42
13,29
13,07

13

12,95
12,87
12,86
12,67
12,57



246
224
272
282
230
231
216
291
295
226
279
252
241
223
281
273
243
239
235
294
276
238
244
300
263
256
283
222
265
288
274
236
264
266
218

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

PONS
DAUDE
CHAYRE
CARMES
IMBERT
SAVIGNAC
ALMAYRAC
DEBAISIEUX
SEGONDS
CROIZIER
SOLA
VERNIS
RIGAL
COUGOULE
JALBERT
VANRENTERGHEM
GARCIA
VLEMINCKX
GILLES
AUGUSTIN
FREJAVILLE
ACQUIE
CASSAN
MAVIEL
CARRIERE
VIGUIE
PRIVE
CALMELS
SOUYRI
WEBER
RAYNAL
GUIRAL
MIQUEL RIGAL
AMPILLAC SALAVY
COLOMB

DIDIER
JEAN MARC
THIERRY
MARIE
FRANCK
JEAN
CATHERINE
JOELLE
PHILIPPE
JOSSELIN
PASCAL
ALAIN
DANIEL
PASCAL
ROBERT
MARTINE
JEAN CLAUDE
BERNARD
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
BRIGITTE
JEAN-PAUL
FRANCETTE
PATRICK
ANDRE
JEAN
NICOLE
ANNE MARIE
CELINE
MICHEL
GUY
SYLVIANE
SOPHIE
MAGALI
THIERRY

CE BOSCH
LALO

ENTENTE MONTPELLIER ATHLETISME

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS 12

DRUELLE

COUREURS DE FOND VILENEUVOIS

TOUROULIS
JOG12
JOG 12

FOULEES VERTES
JOG12

AJC RIGNAC

JOG 12

JOG 12

FOULEES VERTES LALO

LA DRUELLOISE

DRUELLE

FOULEES VERTES LALO

TOUROULIS
TOUROULIS

LALO
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41
41
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
45
49
50
50
50
50
52
52
52
53
55
55
55
55
57
58

B W W o oA

15
22
28
38
59
12
46
22
25
10
50
51

23
26
26
57
41
46
47
46
29
30
32
51
24
18
20
23
34
35
56
57
29

12,47
12,44
12,43
12,42
12,28
12,23
12,21
12,14
12,07
12,07
11,98
11,91
11,9

11,55
11,41
11,41
11,41
11,36
11,18
11,17
11,17
11,08
10,91
10,91
10,91
10,88
10,73
10,65
10,56
10,38
10,36
10,36
10,17
10,17
10,12



271
221
270
269
299
251
250

DOSSARD
1454
1477
1448
1440
1442
1465
1462
1439
1425
1468
1445
1491
1443
1460
1483
1494
1429
1455
1497
1485
1458
1457
1461
1495

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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GENIEZ
JALRAN
ESCARRIE
NOUVIALE
MAVIEL
BARRES
DALMAS

NOM
SOULIE
BARTHELEMY
CASTELLA
FRANCOIS
BONIN
LAMBERT
FAZILLEAU
SUDRES
OUSTRY
MOMBOISSE
GOMBAULT
MALBOSC
POUTRAIN
GADANHO
PARRA
MIQUEL
SERIEYE
BRAMM
BASTIDE
VERGNES
ANGLADE
DUTOURON
BOUQUET
FREGERES

CLAUDINE
VERONIQUE
MARYSE
NICOLE
MONIQUE
DANY
ODETTE

PRENOM
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
YVES
CHRISTOPHE
GULLAUME
FREDERIC
HUGUES
PHILIPPE
GERARD
OLIVIER
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
DAVID
SANDRINE
JEAN-DIDIER
GUILLAUME
CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
FRANCK
FRANCIS
JEAN-LOUIS
SERGE
DAVID
NICOLAS

FOULEES VERTES LALO

SPIRIDON AURILLAC
SPIRIDON AURILLAC

Traill

SEXE
M
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s
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MN
24
26
31
34
35
36
37
37
40
43
43
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
48
49
49
49
50
50

SE
13
18
8
50
0
4
36
55
37
20
31
3
50
2
33
39
45
10
23
12
14
52
4
13

40

12
14
45
54
12

VITESSE CATEGORIE

12,82
12,51
11,85
11,39
11,37
11,24
11,07
11,03
10,73
10,45
10,43
10,38
10,3
10,28
10,23
10,22
10,21
10,17
9,96
9,89
9,89
9,83
9,81
9,8

10,11
10,08
10,06
10,06
9,94
9,34
9,32

SE
SE
Al
Al
V1
SE
Al
SE
V2
Al
Al
V2
SE

V1
SE
Al
V1
SE
Al
V2
V2
SE
SE



1479
1456
1493
1472
1469
1500
1438
1435
1498
1476
1486
1446
1459
1426
1480
1475
1481
1421
1470
1487
1434
1441
1490
1427
1450
1453
1437
1449
1447
1430
1484
1482
1488
1471
1474

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

LABIT
CARSAC
EDET
SAVINIER
LACOMBE
ASTIE
SOULIE
CABRIT
DANIEL
GRATUZE
BESSIERE
VIEILLEDENT
LACOMBE
CARNUS
MARTY
LAUSSEL
ALET

LAVAL
BESSET
ALBAZ
RADEFF
GINESTET
REAL-BOURG
CROIZIER
BOISSONNADE
COSTES
BREIL
GILLET
CABRIE
FOISSAC
MOMBOISSE
PARRA-MOMBOISSE
ALBAZ
ASSIE
DOUZIECH

LAURENT
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
VINCENT
FREDERIC
ALAIN
CHRISTOPHE
REGIS
TIERRY
GERARD
JEAN-MARC
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
MARIE
SEBASTIEN
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
MARIE-LAURE
PIERRE-HENRI
GILLES
SERGE
CHRISTELLE
SANDRINE
MAGALI
JEAN-LOUIS
YANNICK
LAURENT
BERNARD
MAX

JACKY
JOELLE
EVELYNE
SOPHIE
ARNAUD
MARIE
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40
50
51
52

a7
48
49

22
23
24
33
47
18
19
33
56

13
38
30

30
52
28
26
59
50
20
50
21
18

1"

9,76
9,74
9,74
9,74
9,73
9,66
9,66
9,66
9,56
9,44
9,44
9,44
9,43
9,33
9,21
9,21
9,19
9,08
9,08
9,06
8,95
8,89
8,85
8,82
8,51
8,47
8,34
8,18
8,07
7,86
7,78

7.7
7,54
7.44
7.44

SE
SE
V1
V1
Al
V2
SE
V2
\Al
\Al
V1
Al
V3
V2
SE
SE
V2
Al
V4
Al
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
Al
V2
V2
V1
Al
V1
V1
V3
\Al



1489
1424
1478
1496
1451
1436
1419
1432
1433
1431
1466
1467
1420

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

BONNEMAYRE
ADAMCZEWSKI
BARTHELEMY
CANTOURNET
MALLOL
CABRIT
SIEURAC
CAMPOS
CAMPOS

ROLLANET-DELESTRE

ROUZIES
ROUZIES
TENZA

MICHELE
JACKY
VERONIQUE
ERIC
CHRISTIAN
MARIE-JOSEE
SANDRINE
ISABELLE
JOAQUIM
BEATRICE
MARYSE
STEPHANIE
CHRISTINE
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25
25
26
26
28
28
28
29
29
29
51
51
55

35
44
11
13
18
18
18
31
32
33
26
27

7,42
7,41
7,39
7,39
7,28
7,28
7,28
7,22
7,22
7,22
6,3
6,3

Al
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
Al
\Al
\Al
V2
SE
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